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CLASSIC

SPECIALITY

HOT TONICS

Drinks

Espresso

Cortado

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Turmeric Latte

Still bottled water

Sparkling water

Coconut water

Selection of juices

ask your server for today’s selection

Complimentary fresh lime,

lemon and cucumber infused waterFresh Mint

Ginger, Lemon, Honey

£2.20

£2.40

£2.60

£2.90

£3.00

£3.10

£3.10

£3.30

£3.30

£1.50

£1.50

£2.50

£1.75

£1.75

SMOOTHIES

COLD

£3.95

Detox: Coconut water, avocado, spinach, apple

Immunity: Cashew milk, ginger, turmeric, lemon, carrot, honey

Serotonin: Strawberry, banana, oat milk, protein powder 

Power: Cashew butter, banana, cinnamon, date, cashew milk




