Drinks

CLASSIC		SMOOTHIES	£3.95
Espresso	£2.20	Detox: Coconut water, avocado, spinach, app	ple
Cortado	£2.40		
Americano	£2.60	Immunity: Cashew milk, ginger, turmeric, le	mon, carrot, honey
Flat White	£2.90		
Cappuccino	£3.00	Serotonin: Strawberry, banana, oat milk, protein powder	
Latte	£3.10		
		Power: Cashew butter, banana, cinnamon, d	ate, cashew milk
SPECIALITY		COLD	
Hot Chocolate	£3.10	Still bottled water	£1.50
Mocha	£3.30	Sparkling water	£1.50
Turmeric Latte	£3.30	Coconut water	£2.50
		Selection of juices	
		ask your server for today's selection	
HOT TONICS		Complimentary fresh lime,	
Fresh Mint	£1.75	lemon and cucumber infused water	
Ginger, Lemon, Honey	£1.75		

3SQUARED RESTAURANTS

UNIT 19
ROYAL EXCHANGE ARCADE
MANCHESTER
M27EA

WWW.32RESTAURANTS.COM INFO@32RESTAURANTS.COM 0800 130 3420

f @3SQUAREDRESTAURANTS © @3SQUAREDRESTAURANTS